## Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7222

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-136 East William Street Shared use Path Project

Date and Time of Opening: June 16, 2015 @ 10:10 a.m.

Description				Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3		
						101/5				
				Coons Construction, LLC		A&K Earth Movers, Inc.				
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				5% 0		5% 0				
Description		Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
	Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Erosion Protection, Demobilization and Clean-up	1	Lump Sum	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$14,822.00	\$14,822.00		\$0.0	
2	Remove Existing Path, Curb, Asphalt Concrete, Landscaping and Material, Grading & Restore	1	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,547.00	\$18,547.00		\$0.0	
3	2" PVC Electrical Conduit & Sweeps	1440	LF	\$13.20	\$19,008.00	\$12.00	\$17,280.00		\$0.0	
4	2" PVC Electrical Conduit installed w/ Directional boring	200	LF	\$35.50	\$7,100.00		\$6,900.00		\$0.0	
5	Electrical Junction Box	5	Each	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$875.00	\$4,375.00		\$0.0	
6	4" Irrigation Sleeves	160	LF	\$7.20	\$1,152.00	\$23.00	\$3,680.00		\$0.0	
7	18" RCP Storm Drain Pipe	336	LF	\$58.00	\$19,488.00	\$97.00	\$32,592.00		\$0.0	
8	8" PVC SDR 26 Pipe	60	LF	\$48.00	\$2,880.00	\$56.00	\$3,360.00		\$0.0	
9 10	4" PVC SDR 26 Pipe	50	LF	\$17.00 \$3,570.00	\$850.00 \$3,570.00	\$53.00 \$4,500.00	\$2,650.00 \$4,500.00		\$0.0 \$0.0	
11	Storm Drain Manhole	1	Each	\$3,570.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00		\$0.0	
12	24" x 24" Drop Inlet (Junction Box) Yard Drains	2	Each Each	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00		\$0.0	
13	Linear Surface Drains	40	LF	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$222.00	\$8,880.00		\$0.0	
14	Raise Drop Inlet to Finished Grade	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.0	
15	4" PCC Path on 4" Aggregate Base	12,500	SF	\$6.15	\$76,875.00	\$4.22	\$52,750.00		\$0.0	
16	6" PCC Path on 4" Aggregate Base at Driveways	260	SF	\$17.00	\$4,420.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00		\$0.0	
17	2' x 2' Detectable Warning Plates (312 SF)	78	Each	\$88.00	\$6,864.00	\$200.00	\$15,600.00		\$0.0	
18	New PCC Curb, Gutter and/or Spandrel	500	Square Feet	\$17.55	\$8,775.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.0	
19	Stamped & Colored PCC Driveway Replacement	450	Square Feet	\$15.55	\$6,997.50	\$13.00	\$5,850.00		\$0.0	
20	Raise (3) Telephone Manhole/Vaults Covers to Finished Grade	1	Lump Sum	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$900.00	\$900.00		\$0.0	
21	Raise Water Valve Box	1	Each	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.0	
22	Earthwork & Finish Grading	1	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,064.00	\$14,064.00		\$0.0	
23	Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Patch,Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime, 4 inches thick on 8 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base	2,500	SF	\$7.45	\$18,625.00	\$6.50	\$16,250.00		\$0.0	
24	Traffic Signs and Striping	1	Lump Sum	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.0	
25	Total Bid Price (Schedule A)	Total Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$242,804.500		\$247,000.000		\$0.00	
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n				Y		Υ				
Bidder Information provided? y/n				Υ		Υ				
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none				3 (5%), 1 (1%), & 5 (Other)		1 (5%), 4 (1%), & 1 (Other)				
DBE Forms Completed				Υ		Y				
Bid Document executed? y/n				Y		Y				
DIU	Document executed: 3/11				JMENT		ı			